Executive Engineer, 

ietice that our clients intend to purchase from Yagesh Kailash 
“the Vendor"), (j) Flat No. 4 admeasuring about 505 Sq. Ft. 

carpet area on the 1 Floor, and (ji) Garage Ne. 8 on ground floor| 

| Tender document fee: Rs 25,000): (Rapes 
‘Twenty-Five Thousand) anly. Non 

‘Refundable. 
   PR 369616 Road (25-26)_D 

& |\Name & address of Office ‘Tender Fee and Bid Security 

s : Jadmeasuring about 145 Sq. Fl. carpet area equivalent to 16.17 square ‘ta be submitted online é .